American University CLC DRAFT Agenda

Date: March 5t", 2024
Time: 6:30pm — Refreshments, 7:00pm — Meeting
Location: Constitution Hall - East Campus

7:00pm

7:02pm

7:10pm

8:00pm

8:25pm

8:30pm

Call to Order

Introductions and Opening Remarks
¢ Introduction of Laura Marks, AVP for Community and
Government Relations

Reports

e Off Campus Student Conduct — Jeff Brown, Dean of Students

e Construction Update — Jonathan McCann, AVP Planning and
Project Management

e Transportation and Parking Update — Josh Finver, TDM
Coordinator

e Community Relations Update — Gwen Coleman, Director of
Community Relations

New Business & Neighborhood Issues

Good of the Order:

Future Meeting Dates:
e Monday, June 3", AU Town Hall

Adjourn



