American University CLC DRAFT Agenda

Date: March 5th, 2024 Time: 6:30pm – Refreshments, 7:00pm – Meeting

Location: Constitution Hall – East Campus

7:00pm	Call to Order
7:02pm	Introductions and Opening Remarks Introduction of Laura Marks, AVP for Community and Government Relations
7:10pm	Reports
	Off Campus Student Conduct – Jeff Brown, Dean of Students
	 Construction Update – Jonathan McCann, AVP Planning and
	Project Management
	 Transportation and Parking Update – Josh Finver, TDM Coordinator
	 Community Relations Update – Gwen Coleman, Director of Community Relations
8:00pm	New Business & Neighborhood Issues
8:25pm	Good of the Order:
	Future Meeting Dates: • Monday, June 3 rd , AU Town Hall